
 
 

 
 

6.5.2 Institutional Reviews and Implementation of 

Teaching Learning Reforms Facilitated by the IQAC 

 

       Case Study-II Implementation of Outcome Based Education (OBE) 

 

1. IQAC Committee Office Order 

2. IQAC Meeting Notice with Agenda 

3. Communication of Meeting via E-Mail screenshot 

4. Minutes of Meeting Highlighting the issue. 
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Minal Bhore <mmbhore@coe.sveri.ac.in>

IQAC Meeting Notice (24/09/2017) at 10.00 am

1 message

SVERI's College of Engineering Pandharpur <coe@sveri.ac.in> Sat, Sep 16, 2017 at 12:09 PM
To: aautpat@coe.sveri.ac.in, asvibhute@coe.sveri.ac.in, kbpatil@coe.sveri.ac.in, mkraul@coe.sveri.ac.in,
mmpatil@coe.sveri.ac.in, nbpawar@gmail.com, pskachare@coe.sveri.ac.in, samudragupta.talukdar@tutelminds.com,
srgavali@coe.sveri.ac.in, Chetan Patange <ccpatange@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. B. P. Ronge" <bpronge@sveri.ac.in>, jalindar
gaikwad <jalindargaikwad999@gmail.com>, Minal Bhore <mmbhore@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Nadagouda Channabasava
<cbnadagouda@gmail.com>, Navnath Khadake <nvkhadake@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Prashant Pawar <pawarpm@gmail.com>,
"Prof. Bhaskar Gaikwad" <bdgaikwad@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Rajendra Zarkar <rgzarkar@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Rohini Bhosale
<rrbhosale@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Sachidanand Kulkarni <kulkarni.sachidanand@gmail.com>, Sahadev Shinde
<smshinde@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Satish Lendave <salendave@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Satyawan Bagal <smbagal@coe.sveri.ac.in>,
Shailendra Mukane <smmukane@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Shrikrishna Utpat <slutpat@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Sridevi Seshabhattar
<sri.ncsu@gmail.com>, Vanita Jadhav <vdjadhav@coe.sveri.ac.in>
Cc: ssgaikwad <ssgaikwad@cod.sveri.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,


Please see the attachment on the subject mentioned above.


Thanks


-- 

Dr.B.P.Ronge

PRINCIPAL,

SVERI's College of Engineering, 

Pandharpur


IQAC Meeting Notice.pdf
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SVERI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
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